Model :
S-71109-R

Product Datasheet

Installation information

LED Braond

LED type

Driver brand

Input voltage
Lumen

CRI

Imgress protection
Electrical installation
Electoric Level
size
Length(mm)

width (mm)

height (mm)
Cutout

cable

Adjustable angle

OSRAM
SMD
COIE
240-200V
50LM
90
20
External
Class 11

28

32
25
30cm
NON

Technical general

Power
Color temperature
Material

Degree

W
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